xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
FLOODLIGHT PIR
LED Floodlight
Features:
Ideal for retro-fit of existing halogen fixtures
Available in 7 different outputs
High quality toughened safety glass
Ideal for lighting buildings, car parks or doorways
Weatherproof IP65 construction
Available without PIR
Choice of black or white body
Supplied with stirrup and 1.0m of flex for column, bracket or surface fix
35,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Construction:
Up to 102 lumens per watt efficacy
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
FLOODLIGHT PIR
LED Floodlight
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCSF10NWP 10W LED Floodlight - 4000K 800 10 80 0.52
XCSF20NWP 20W LED Floodlight - 4000K 1600 20 80 1.01
XCSF30NWP 30W LED Floodlight - 4000K 2700 30 90 1.61
XCSF50NWP 50W LED Floodlight - 4000K 4700 50 94 2.40
XCSF100NW 100W LED Floodlight - 4000K 9500 100 95 4.74
XCSF150NWP 150W LED Floodlight - 4000K 15300 150 102 5.34
XCSF200NWP 200W LED Floodlight - 4000K 19400 200 97 5.45
XCSF10WWP 10W LED Floodlight - 3000K 700 10 70 0.52
XCSF20WWP 20W LED Floodlight - 3000K 1400 20 70 1.01
XCSF30WWP 30W LED Floodlight - 3000K 2400 30 80 1.61
XCSF50WWP 50W LED Floodlight - 3000K 4100 50 82 2.40
XCSF100WWP 100W LED Floodlight - 3000K 8300 80 83 4.74
XCSF150WWP 150W LED Floodlight - 3000K 13400 120 90 5.34
XCSF200WWP 200W LED Floodlight - 3000K 17000 160 85 5.45
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B C
XCSF10NWP 130 110 40
XCSF20NWP 180 150 50
XCSF30NWP 225 190 60
XCSF50NWP 280 235 70
XCSF100NW 370 310 90
XCSF150NWP 425 325 100
XCSF200NWP 425 325 100
XCSF10WWP 130 110 40
XCSF20WWP 180 150 50
XCSF30WWP 225 190 60
XCSF50WWP 280 235 70
XCSF100WWP 370 310 90
XCSF150WWP 425 325 100
XCSF200WWP 425 325 100
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk